Time
2:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Kirkwood

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Kirkwood Hall
B. A. Jensen Board Room
6301 Kirkwood Blvd SW e Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

Board of Trustees Retreat
Tuesday, September 24, 2024
2:30-6:30 PM
https://Kkirkwood.zoom.us/j/97228043980
Meeting ID: 972 2804 3980

Institutional Planning
Dinner
Institutional Planning Con’t

Board Questions and Comments


https://bit.ly/4d0So96

